#000000Internal
Model Ime artikla Pnevamtike v kompletu Kat. št. MPC (z DDV) Akcija 3 + 1 (z
DDV)
Uporaba snežnih
verig
Vsebuje senzor
za nadzor tlaka v
pnevmatikah
Opomba
Fabia (NJ) Škoda Carme 6,0 x 15" 5/100/38 185/60 R15 88T XL Bridgestone Blizzak LM005 CA1856015NJ05 1,131.35 € 848.52 € Da Ne
Fabia (NJ) Škoda Savio 7,0 x 17" 5/100/46 215/40 R17 87V XL Conti WinterContact TS860 CA2154017NJ860 1,717.76 € 1,288.32 € Ne Ne
Fabia (NJ) Jekleni ZKK 6,0 x 15" 5/100/38 185/60 R15 88T Bridgestone Blizzak LM005 CS1856015NJ052 617.73 € Da Ne
Fabia NEU (PJ3) Škoda Hadar 5,5 x 15" 5/100/40 185/65 R15 88T Bridgestone Blizzak LM005 CA1856515PJ05 1,171.20 € 878.40 € Da Ne
Fabia NEU (PJ3) Škoda Canis 6,0 x 16" 5/100/45 195/55 R16 91H Bridgestone Blizzak LM005 CA1955516PJ05 1,561.60 € 1,171.20 € Ne Ne
Fabia NEU (PJ3) Škoda Procyon 7,0 x 17" 5/100/51 215/45 R17 91V Bridgestone Blizzak LM005 CA2154517PJ05 1,912.96 € 1,434.72 € Ne Ne
Fabia NEU (PJ3) AZW Polar 5,0 x 14" 5/100/38 185/70 R14 88T Semperit Master Grip 2 1857014PL38 741.76 € Da Ne
Fabia NEU (PJ3) AZW Peak 5,5 x 15" 5/100/40 185/65 R15 88T Semperit Speed Grip 5 1856515PE40SG5 692.96 € Da Ne
Fabia NEU (PJ3) Jekleni ZKK 5,0 x 14" 5/100/38 185/70 R14 88T Semperit Master Grip 2 2Q007374B03CS 677.51 € Da Ne
Fabia NEU (PJ3) Jekleni ZKK 5,5 x 15" 5/100/40 185/65 R15 88T Semperit Speed Grip 5 2Q007375F03CS 687.47 € Da Ne
Fabia NEU (PJ3) Jekleni ZKK 5,5 x 15" 5/100/40 185/65 R15 88T Bridgestone Blizzak LM005 CS1856515PJ05 677.51 € Da Ne
Scala Škoda Nanuq 6,0 x 16" 5/100/38 195/60 R16 89H Bridgestone Blizzak LM005 CA1956016NW05 1,424.96 € 1,068.72 € Da Ne
Scala Škoda Stratos 6,5 x 17" 5/100/40 205/50 R17 93V XL Bridgestone Blizzak LM005 CA2055017NW05 1,620.16 € 1,215.12 € Ne Ne
Scala Škoda Stratos 6,5 x 17" 5/100/40 205/50 R17 93V XL Bridgestone Blizzak LM005 CA2055017NW05B 1,698.24 € 1,273.68 € Ne Ne
Scala AZW Peak 6,0 x 16" 5/100/35 195/60 R16 89H Semperit Speed Grip 5 1956016PE35SG5 966.24 € Da Ne
Scala AZW Peak 6,0 x 16" 5/100/35 195/60 R16 89H Conti WinterContact TS870 1956016PE35870 1,063.84 € Da Ne
Scala Jekleni ZKK 6,0 x 15" 5/100/38 195/65 R15 95T Bridgestone Blizzak LM005 CS1956515NW052 637.65 € Da Ne
Scala Jekleni ZKK 6,0 x 16" 5/100/35 195/60 R16 89H Bridgestone Blizzak LM005 CS1956016NW05 816.99 € Da Ne
Scala Jekleni ZKK 6,0 x 16" 5/100/35 195/60 R16 89H Conti WinterContact TS870 2Q007326C03CS 956.48 € Da Ne
Kamiq Škoda Nanuq 6,0 x 16" 5/100/38 195/60 R16 89H Bridgestone Blizzak LM005 CA1956016NW05 1,424.96 € 1,068.72 € Da Ne
Kamiq Škoda Stratos 6,5 x 17" 5/100/40 205/55 R17 91T Bridgestone Blizzak LM005 CA2055517NW05 1,698.24 € 1,273.68 € Ne Ne
Kamiq Škoda Stratos 6,5 x 17" 5/100/40 205/55 R17 91T Bridgestone Blizzak LM005 CA2055517NW05B 1,756.80 € 1,317.60 € Ne Ne
Kamiq Škoda Blade 7,0 x 18" 5/100/39 215/45 R18 93V Bridgestone Blizzak LM005 CA2154518NW05B 1,952.00 € 1,464.00 € Ne Ne
Kamiq AZW Peak 6,0 x 16" 5/100/35 195/60 R16 89H Semperit Speed Grip 5 1956016PE35SG5 966.24 € Da Ne
Kamiq AZW Peak 6,0 x 16" 5/100/35 195/60 R16 89H Conti WinterContact TS870 1956016PE35870 1,063.84 € Da Ne
Kamiq Jekleni ZKK 6,0 x 16" 5/100/35 195/60 R16 89H Bridgestone Blizzak LM005 CS1956016NW05 816.99 € Da Ne
Kamiq Jekleni ZKK 6,0 x 16" 5/100/35 195/60 R16 89H Conti WinterContact TS870 2Q007326C03CS 956.48 € Da Ne
Octavia (NX) Škoda Velorum 6,5 x 16" 5/112/46 205/60 R16 92H Bridgestone Blizzak LM005 CA2056016NX05 1,483.52 € 1,112.64 € Da Ne
Octavia (NX) Škoda Lyra 6,5 x 17" 5/112/46 205/55 R17 95V XL Bridgestone Blizzak LM005 CA2055517NX05L 1,795.84 € 1,346.88 € Da Ne
Octavia (NX) Škoda Perseus 7,5 x 18 5/112/48 225/45 R18 95V Bridgestone Blizzak LM005 CA2254518NX052 1,971.52 € 1,478.64 € Ne Ne
Octavia (NX) Škoda Perseus 7,5 x 18 5/112/48 225/45 R18 95V Bridgestone Blizzak LM005 CA2254518NXB05 2,049.60 € 1,537.20 € Ne Ne
Octavia (NX) AZW Peak 6,5 x 16" 5/112/46 205/60 R16 96H XL Semperit Speed Grip 5 2056016PE46SXL 985.76 € Da Ne
Octavia (NX) AZW Peak 6,5 x 16" 5/112/46 205/60 R16 96H XL Conti WinterContact TS870 2056016PE4670 1,063.84 € Da Ne
Octavia (NX) Jekleni ZKK 6,5 x 16" 5/112/46 205/60 R16 92H Bridgestone Blizzak LM005 CS2056016NX05 836.92 € Da Ne
Superb Škoda Orion 6,5 x 16" 5/112/41 215/60 R16 99H XL Bridgestone Blizzak LM005 CA21560163V05 1,600.64 € 1,200.48 € Da Ne
Superb Škoda Helios 6,5 x 17" 5/112/41 215/55 R17 98H XL Bridgestone Blizzak LM005 CA21555173V05 1,912.96 € 1,434.72 € Da Ne
Superb Škoda Pegasus 8,0 x 18" 5/112/44 235/45 R18 98V XL Bridgestone Blizzak LM005 CA23545183V05 2,030.08 € 1,522.56 € Ne Ne
Superb AZW Peak 6,5 x 16" 5/112/41 215/60 R16 99H XL Semperit Speed Grip 5 2156016PE41SG5 1,063.84 € Da Ne
Superb AZW Peak 6,5 x 16" 5/112/41 215/60 R16 99H XL Conti WinterContact TS830P 2156016PE4130 1,171.20 € Da Ne
Superb AZW Peak 7,0 x 17" 5/112/40 215/55 R17 98V XL Semperit Speed Grip 5 2155517PE40SG5 1,395.68 € Ne Ne
Superb AZW Peak 7,0 x 17" 5/112/40 215/55 R17 98V XL Conti WinterContact TS870P 2155517PE4070V 1,512.80 € Ne Ne
Superb Jekleni ZKK 6,5 x 16" 5/112/41 215/60 R16 99H XL Semperit Speed Grip 5 21560163C0SG5 916.63 € Da Ne
Karoq Škoda Nanuq 6,0 x 16" 5/112/43 215/60 R16 99H XL Bridgestone Blizzak LM005 CA2156016NU05 1,581.12 € 1,185.84 € Da Ne
Karoq Škoda Ratikon 7,0 x 17" 5/112/45 215/55 R17 98V XL Bridgestone Blizzak LM005 CA2155517NU05 1,834.88 € 1,376.16 € Ne Ne
Karoq Škoda Mytikas 7,0 x 18" 5/112/45 215/50 R18 92V Bridgestone Blizzak LM005 CA2155018NU05 2,186.24 € 1,639.68 € Ne Ne
Karoq Škoda Mytikas 7,0 x 18" 5/112/45 225/50 R18 99H XL Bridgestone Blizzak LM005 CA2255018NU05 2,283.84 € 1,712.88 € Ne Ne
Karoq AZW Peak 7,0 x 17" 5/112/45 215/55 R17 98V XL Semperit Speed Grip 5 2155517PE45SG5 1,288.32 € Ne Ne
Karoq AZW Peak 7,0 x 17" 5/112/45 215/55 R17 98V XL Conti WinterContact TS870P 2155517PE4570V 1,415.20 € Ne Ne
Karoq AZW Diamant 7,0 x 17" 5/112/45 215/55 R17 98V XL Conti WinterContact TS870 2155517PS4570 1,415.20 € Ne Ne
Karoq Jekleni ZKK 6,0 x 16" 5/112/43 215/60 R16 99H XL Brdigestone LM005 CS2156016NU05 916.63 € Da Ne
Kodiaq Škoda Nanuq 6,5 x 17" 5/112/38 215/65 R17 103H XL Bridgestone Blizzak LM005 CA2156517NS05 1,815.36 € 1,361.52 € Da Ne
Kodiaq Škoda Nanuq 6,5 x 17" 5/112/38 RDKS 215/65 R17 103H XL Bridgestone Blizzak LM005 CA2156517NS05R 1,991.04 € 1,493.28 € Da Da
Kodiaq Škoda Triton 7,0 x 18" 5/112/43 235/55 R18 104H XL Bridgestone Blizzak LM005 CA2355518NS05 2,186.24 € 1,639.68 € Ne Ne
#000000Internal
Model Ime artikla Pnevamtike v kompletu Kat. št. MPC (z DDV) Akcija 3 + 1 (z
DDV)
Uporaba snežnih
verig
Vsebuje senzor
za nadzor tlaka v
pnevmatikah
Opomba
Kodiaq Škoda Triton 7,0 x 18" 5/112/43 RDKS 235/55 R18 104H XL Bridgestone Blizzak LM005 CA2355518NS05R 2,361.92 € 1,771.44 € Ne Da
Kodiaq Škoda Triglav 7,0 x 19" 5/112/43 235/50 R19 103H XL Bridgestone Blizzak LM005 CA2355019NS05 2,674.24 € 2,005.68 € Ne Ne
Kodiaq Škoda Triglav 7,0 x 19" 5/112/43 RDKS 235/50 R19 103H XL Bridgestone Blizzak LM005 CA2355019NS05R 2,849.92 € 2,137.44 € Ne Da
Kodiaq AZW Peak 7,0 x 17" 5/112/40 215/65 R17 99H Semperit Speed Grip 5 SUV 2156517PESG5 1,190.72 € Da Ne
Kodiaq AZW Peak 7,0 x 17" 5/112/40 215/65 R17 99H Conti WinterContact TS870P 2156517PE4070P 1,415.20 € Da Ne
Kodiaq AZW Peak 7,0 x 18" 5/112/43 235/55 R18 100H Conti WinterContact TS870P 2355518PE4370 1,825.12 € Ne Ne
Kodiaq Jekleni ZKK 6,5 x 17" 5/112/38 215/65 R17 103H XL Bridgestone Blizzak LM005 CS2156517NS05W 1,155.75 € Da Ne
Enyaq iV / Enyaq Coupé iV Škoda Proteus 82 kWh 8 x 19" 5/112/45 SEAL PO: 235/55 R19 101T & ZO: 255/50 R19 103T (+) SEAL Blizzak LM005 CA23525595A5S 2,849.92 € 2,137.44 € Da Ne
Enyaq iV / Enyaq Coupé iV Škoda Proteus 82 kWh 8 x 19" 5/112/45 SEAL PO: 235/55 R19 101T & ZO: 255/50 R19 103T (+) SEAL Blizzak LM005 CA23525595A5SB 2,947.52 € 2,210.64 € Da Ne
Enyaq iV Škoda Crystal 62 kWh 8 x 19" 5/112/45 SEAL 235/55 R19 101T (+) SEAL Bridgestone Blizzak LM005 CA2355595A5SC 2,849.92 € 2,137.44 € Da Ne
Enyaq iV Škoda Crystal 62 kWh 8 x 19" 5/112/45 SEAL 235/55 R19 101T (+) SEAL Bridgestone Blizzak LM005 CA2355595A5SA 2,947.52 € 2,210.64 € Da Ne
Enyaq iV / Enyaq Coupé iV Škoda Crystal 82 kWh 8 x 19" 5/112/45 SEAL PO: 235/55 R19 101T & ZO: 255/50 R19 103T (+) SEAL Blizzak LM005 CA23525595A5SC 2,849.92 € 2,137.44 € Da Ne
Enyaq iV / Enyaq Coupé iV Škoda Crystal 82 kWh 8 x 19" 5/112/45 SEAL PO: 235/55 R19 101T & ZO: 255/50 R19 103T (+) SEAL Blizzak LM005 CA23525595A5SA 2,947.52 € 2,210.64 € Da Ne
Enyaq iV Škoda Asterion 62 kWh 8 x 20" 5/112/45 SEAL 235/50 R20 100T FR Conti WinterContact TS850P SEAL CA23550205A5S 3,142.72 € 2,357.04 € Ne Ne
Enyaq iV Škoda Asterion 62 kWh 8 x 20" 5/112/45 SEAL 235/50 R20 100T FR Conti WinterContact TS850P SEAL CA23550205A5SB 3,240.32 € 2,430.24 € Ne Ne
Enyaq iV / Enyaq Coupé iV Škoda Asterion 82 kWh 8 x 20" & 9 x 20" 5/112/45_42 SEAL PO: 235/50 R20 100T & ZO: 255/45 R20 101T FR Conti TS850P SEAL CA23525520A5S 3,142.72 € 2,357.04 € Ne Ne
Enyaq iV / Enyaq Coupé iV Škoda Asterion 82 kWh 8 x 20" & 9 x 20" 5/112/45_42 SEAL PO: 235/50 R20 100T & ZO: 255/45 R20 101T FR Conti TS850P SEAL CA23525520A5SB 3,240.32 € 2,430.24 € Ne Ne
Enyaq iV AZW Astorga 8,0 x 18" 5/112/45 235/60 R18 103T FR Conti WinterContact TS850P 2356018AS850 1,415.20 € Da Ne
Enyaq iV AZW Peak 8,0 x 19" 5/112/45 62 kWh 235/55 R19 101T Conti WinterContact TS870P ContiSeal (AirStop) 2355519PE4570 1,844.64 € Da Ne
Enyaq iV / Enyaq Coupé iV AZW Peak 8,0 x 19" 5/112/45 82 kWh 235/55 R19 101T & 255/50 R19 103T Conti TS870P ContiSeal (AirStop) 2352559PE4570 1,844.64 € Da Ne
Enyaq iV Jekleni ZKK 55 kWh 8,0 x 18" 5/112/45 235/60 R18 103V Conti WinterContact TS850P SUV ContiSeal (AirStop) 1EA07328B03CS 1,594.13 € Da Ne
Enyaq iV Jekleni ZKK 55 kWh 8 x 18" 5/112/45 235/60 R18 107H XL Bridgestone Blizzak LM005 CS23560185A05 1,315.16 € Da Ne
Enyaq iV / Enyaq Coupé iV Jekleni ZKK 62 kWh 8,0 x 19" 5/112/45 235/55 R19 101T & 255/50 R19 103T Blizzak LM-005 B-Seal ⊕ (Airstop) 1EA07369K03CS 1,813.33 € Da Ne